
CWDG CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Arena 1 Judge: Kaye Dahlberg

CR MEDIUM 4.2
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

9:00 Sophie Brown PINE PARK DADDY LONG LEGS 4545
9:10 Amy Mckenzie THE PHYSICIST 2132
9:20 Jo Gilshenan ROYALE 1459
9:30 end

CR PRIX ST GEORGES
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

9:40 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD SMOKEY 8541
9:50 Megan Joerg BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ 284

10:00

CR ADVANCED 5.2
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

10:10 Amy Mckenzie THE PHYSICIST 2132
10:20 MORNING TEA

CR ELEMENTARY 3.2
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

11:00 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD SHORTY 5145
11:10 Jane Pringle WELTS BREGO 7291
11:20 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE 8759
11:30 end

CR MEDIUM 4.3
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

11:50 Jo Gilshenan ROYALE 1459
12:00 Sophie Brown PINE PARK DADDY LONG LEGS 4545
12:10 Amy Mckenzie THE PHYSICIST 2132
12:20 LUNCH

CR INTERMEDIATE 1
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

13:20 Megan Joerg BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ 284
13:30 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD SMOKEY 8541
13:40 end

CR ELEMENTARY 3.3
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

14:00 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE 8759
14:10 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD SHORTY 5145
14:20 Jane Pringle WELTS BREGO 7291
14:30 FINISH



Arena 2 Judge: Karen Barker  Writer TBA

CR PREPARATORY D
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

9:00 Ainslie Wright CAMELOT QUESTION 1835
9:10 Debbie Blaxland KILDARI CADENZA 4199
9:20 Edward Webster HAWKSHEAD BAY RHUM 5881
9:30 Emily Van der struik RIVINGTON BLISSFUL P962
9:40 Donnelly Marianne KING OF HEARTS 2588
9:50 Hannah Harris DUALIN 4138

10:00 Martyn Davies MP RENE 2583
10:10 Alicia Barnes BEAU 6723
10:20 MORNING TEA

CR NOVICE 2.2
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

10:50 Jodi Spencer STATFORD DIAZ 6415
11:00 Pauline Cocks JC HOT TO TROT 607
11:10 Heather Davidson GOTICO PARK CIELA 25
11:20 Elizabeth Dawes DONALD 9161
11:30 end

CR PRELIMINARY 1.3
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

11:40 Debbie Blaxland CALL ME COOPER 6750
11:50 Molly Corbett LAURIESTON ROYAL ELEGANCE P2062
12:00 Elaine Maynard ANGLIA WALKABOUT 9482
12:10 Megan Joerg LE FLIRTEUR JUST FINESSE P2006
12:20 LUNCH

CR PRELIMINARY 1.3 CONTINUED
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

13:20 Sharon Ross HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME P1392
13:30 Stephen Mannix BRONTE PARK WILLOW 4169
13:40 Linda Krogh FAME 377
13:50 Gwendolyne Ryan GYPSY SCOUT 9358
14:00 Leonie Fenton ABERCROMBIE REGAL HEIR P1400
14:10 Wendy Knowsley QUEEN OF HEARTS 1147
14:20 Amba Mcgoldrick KARIZMAH HOLLYWOOD 7344
14:30 Pauline Cocks JC HOT TO TROT 607
14:40 Leeanne Little TATTA TOT 9378
14:50 Stephen Mannix MAVERICK TBA
15:00 Bardi Mannix SOX 4421
15:10 Adriane De gruchy RIVERSIDE PARIS 7669
15:20 FINISH
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Arena 3 Judge: Sharon Kirby own writer

CR PRELIMINARY 1.2
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

9:00 Molly Corbett LAURIESTON ROYAL ELEGANCE P2062
9:10 Pauline Cocks JC HOT TO TROT 607
9:20 Adriane De gruchy RIVERSIDE PARIS 7669
9:30 Leeanne Little TATTA TOT 9378
9:40 Leonie Fenton ABERCROMBIE REGAL HEIR P1400
9:50 Wendy Knowsley QUEEN OF HEARTS 1147

10:00 Debbie Blaxland CALL ME COOPER 6750
10:10 Stephen Mannix BRONTE PARK WILLOW 4169
10:20 MORNING TEA

CR PRELIMINARY 1.2 CONT
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

10:50 Bardi Mannix SOX 4421
11:00 Elaine Maynard ANGLIA WALKABOUT 9482
11:10 Megan Joerg LE FLIRTEUR JUST FINESSE P2006
11:20 Gwendolyne Ryan GYPSY SCOUT 9358
11:30 Stephen Mannix MAVERICK TBA
11:40 Sharon Ross HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME P1392
11:50 Amba Mcgoldrick KARIZMAH HOLLYWOOD 7344
12:00 Linda Krogh FAME 377
12:10 LUNCH

CR NOVICE 2.3
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

13:10 Heather Davidson GOTICO PARK CIELA 25
13:20 Elizabeth Dawes DONALD 9161
13:30 Jodi Spencer STATFORD DIAZ 6415
13:40 end

CR PREPARATORY E
Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

13:50 Elizabeth Dawes OPIUM POPPY TBA
14:00 Debbie Blaxland KILDARI CADENZA 4199
14:10 Donnelly Marianne KING OF HEARTS 2588
14:20 Hannah Harris DUALIN 4138
14:30 Alicia Barnes BEAU 6723
14:40 Ainslie Wright CAMELOT QUESTION 1835
14:50 Emily Van der struik RIVINGTON BLISSFUL P962
15:00 Edward Webster HAWKSHEAD BAY RHUM 5881
15:10 FINISH
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